N200001138

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, , ,
(Document Number)
(2
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Octimed dopies
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700340252247

02/05/20--01001--021 ++2.50

02/05/20--01001--020 ++85.00

20 FFP - 4 FT 14: 28

020 FEB -4 PM 3: 50

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Shades of Prein Fondation, Inc.
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee

□ \$78.75

Filing Fee &

Certificate of

Status

□\$78.75

Filing Fee

□ \$87.50

& Certified Copy

Filing Fee, Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Brayly W: 150 Name (Printed or typed)

2221E Orange Ayence

Tallahassee Florida 323 City, State & Zip

(772) 828 - 9318

Daytime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation sh	nall be: Shades	of Re	ign Found	ation, I	മ .
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL				,	
Principal str			Mailing address, if o	lifferent is:	
<u> 3</u> 221€ (Drange Aven	<u>e</u>	P.O. Box	ulcila	
Tallat	assee, Floria	la	Tallahas	See, F1	orida
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-32311				
ARTICLE III PURPOSE		, .		·	
	poration is organized is:				/
	or young m				
-the Cor	sownity.			· · ·	
			·		
		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1
	OF ELECTION The manner i		ctors are elected and appoin	ited: <u>Perma</u>	inent
- HPPOINT	ed by Pres.	dent	- 		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OF	FICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u>rs</u>			
Name and Title: Bray /	in Wilson, Presider	十 Name and Title:	Taylor W	·/sen, Vice	President
Address 221 E	Orange Avenue	Address:	2221E Oran	ge Ayence	<u>.</u>
	ssee, Florida		Tullahassee	- ·	
	32311	_		3-2311	
Name and Title: Meliss	Ca Wilson, Secretas	Name and Title:	Marvin 4	Ji Kon Ti	reasurer
	Drange Duenue.				
	essee, Florida		Tallahassec.		
	32311			2 ~ ~ .	
Name and Title:	1	Name and Title:		2020 FEB	متحودية
Address		Address:		<u> </u>	
		· .			
		-		-	Ö
		•		HL HVIE	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
		
-		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGE!	<u>V7</u> P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is	
	Son	S:
, ,		
	E Orange Avenue	
<u> allah</u>	assec, Florida 32311	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporat	or is:	
Name: Brayl	yn Wilson	
Address: 2221 E	Drange Ayonue	
Tallal	yn Wilson Orange Ayonue Lassee, Florida 32311	l
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:	: iling: (OPTIC	ONAL
(If an effective date is listed, the date	must be specific and cannot be more than five	days prior or 90 days after the filing.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block of document's effective date on the Depart	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirment of State's records.	rements, this date will not be listed as the
certificate, I am familiar with and accept	t to accept service of process for the above states t the appointment as registered agent and agree to	d corporation at the place designated in this act in this capacity
Braylys Www.	Jacu nature of Registered Agent	2/4/2020
Required Sign	nature of Registered Agent	, Date
ne Department of State constitutes a thir	he facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any rd degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	false information submitted in a document to
Brayly M. Required	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2/4/2~ >
Required	Signature of Incorporator	$\frac{\frac{3}{4}\frac{4}{2020}}{\frac{1}{2020}}$